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EUR Pricing

LAF models
LAF Bar

LAF Bar Pro
LAF Classic

LAF Classic Pro

Modules (IMS box)

LAF Bar module

LAF Bar Pro module

LAF Classic module (with screen and dispenser)

LAF Pro module (with screen and dispenser)

List Price

€ 6,490

€ 6,990

€ 4,490

€ 4,990

€ 2,990

€ 3,490

€ 3,690

€ 4,190

LAF Bar — fridge and module under the counter
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LAF Classic — full unit on counter

Refrigerators and Containers

4 liter refrigerator (incl. 1 x 3.7l container)

8 liter refrigerator (incl. 1 x 8l container)
Angle fitting with silicon tube for milk container
Set of 2 small Containers with lids and tubes
Set of large Container with lid and tubes
Milk container 1.7L small transparent

Single lid for small milk container A

Single lid for small milk container B

Milk container 3.7l large transparent

Double lid for large milk container

Extra large container 8l

List Price Accessories
€ 890 External fridge connection set
€ 1,290 Milk filter
€ 15.90 LAF cleaning tablets (120 pieces)
€ 149.90 GSM Modem
€ 99.90 Accessories for the LAF Bar
€ 39.90 Latte Art Factory Bar Countertop
€ 19,90 Cable cover for back of LAF Bar
€ 19,90 Frame to mount Bar in counter
€ 4490 Cup stand
€ 2490 Jug holder
€ 139.90 GSM Modem for Bar

List Price

€ 219.90

€490

€ 18.90

€ 299.90

€ 2,690

€ 149.90

€ 99.90

€ 59.90

€ 99,90

€ 299.90
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Accessories Overview

Modules & Fridges Containers
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LAF Bar Accessories Other
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LAF Classic module LAF Bar module Set of 2 small Containers with lids Set of large Container with lid and Small container 1.71
LAF Pro module LAF Bar Pro module and tubes tubes

Latte Art Factory Bar Countertop Cup stand LAF cleaning tablets (120 pieces)
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Cable cover for back of LAF Bar 499 £ flat fee refurbishment service:
Full refurbishment of one LAF
machine regardless of issue.

4 liter refrigerator (incl. 1 x 3.71 8 liter refrigerator (incl. 1 x 8l Single lid for small milk container A Milk container 3.7L large transparent Double lid for large milk container Jug holder
container) container) ,and B
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External fridge connection set

—

Extra large container 8l

Angle fitting with silicon tube for
milk container

Frame to mount Bar in counter



e Latte Art Factory www.latteartfactory.com

Connectivity

Connect your Latte Art Factory to the internet to benefit
from services such as remote assistance and access to

our analytics portal.

LAN GSM WiFi

All modules have built-in LAN connectivity by default If LAN is not available, then you can connect your WiFi is not recommended due to various factors that

and can be connected via a standard LAN cable. module via GSM. You can purchase the recommended can affect connectivity. If this is your preferred method,
GSM modem directly from Latte Art Factory in selected you may source it locally.

countries (requires SIM).

Standard LAN cable Professional LTE router available to purchase Wifi router, recommendation available upon request
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Recommended set-up
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LAF Classic — Standard fridge with 3.7l container or 2x small containers (1.7L each) LAF Classic — Extra fridge setup: Either 2 x 3.7L containers or 2 x small containers (1.7L each, totaling 3.4L)
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LAF Bar - Standard fridge setup: a 3.7L container or single LAF fridge with 2 small containers LAF Bar — Extra fridge setup: 2x 3.7l container or 2x small containers (1.7L each) LAF Bar — Custom setup: 3.7l container + custom fridge
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